ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET
ICATS IT CONTEST 2019
INSTITUTION CODE: 6048

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

6048-IT-10-342
6048-1T-10-343
6048-IT-10-344

6048-IT-10-345
6048-IT-10-346

STUDENT NAME
ZOHA ALI
FATIMA MUNEER
ZENIA ASIM

AMNA JAVED
AREEBA NAEEM

FATHER NAME
ALI RAZA
MAJ. MUNEER

MAJ. SHEIKH ASIM
MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD JAVED SHAKIR
NAEEM ULLAH

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE FOR GIRLS (AZAM GARRISON)
LAHORE

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

10
10
10

10
10

90
90
90

90
90

74
78
70

70
74

TOTAL

82.22%
86.67%
77.78%

77.78%
82.22%

5
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