ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS IT CONTEST 2019

INSTITUTION CODE: 6048

INSTITUTION NAME: ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE FOR GIRLS (AZAM GARRISON)

CITY: LAHORE

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	T. MARKS	OBT. MARKS	%AGE
6048-IT-10-342	ZOHA ALI	ALI RAZA	10	90	74	82.22%
6048-IT-10-343	FATIMA MUNEER	MAJ. MUNEER	10	90	78	86.67%
6048-IT-10-344	ZENIA ASIM	MAJ. SHEIKH ASIM MUHAMMAD	10	90	70	77.78%
6048-IT-10-345	AMNA JAVED	MUHAMMAD JAVED SHAKIR	10	90	70	77.78%
6048-IT-10-346	AREEBA NAEEM	NAEEM ULLAH	10	90	74	82.22%

^{*} A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

TOTAL

5

^{*} Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.